



REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period

☐ 1st – 15th
☒ 16th – end of month

Month and year

March 2011

For City Council date

April 12, 2011

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact Person/Buyer
Electric Services/ Resouce Recovery	Feasibility Study on Waste to Energy Conversion Technology Alternatives	1	\$89,600.00	URS Corporation	\$0	\$ No change to cost. Revised the project schedule. Extended by 71 days.	DK	CB
Water & Pollution Control	Well Rehabilitation Project	5	\$67,311.00	Northway Corporation	\$22,788.51	\$3,255.00	B. Kindred	MA
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		